Classificacao Nomes

1¢ Joanielle Lima De Moura

22 Larissa Ferreira Borges

30 Maria Vitdria Ribeiro Alves

49 Mario Junior Balconi Paiani

59 Maria Madalena De Souza Rei
62 larytssa De Fatima Dos Passos
7° Keila Procépia Da Cruz

89 Vilma Cruvinel Melo

99 Karolina Martins Sousa Dutra
109 Helloana Souza Candido

119 Margarida Pessoa De Brito Silva
129 Katia Cunha Barros

13¢ Israel Nascimento Cardoso

149 Paola Beatrici Silva

15¢ Zélia Leite Da Silva

162 Layane Campos Dias

17¢ Josefa Fabiana Durval

18¢ Olaete Dias Dos Santos

19¢ Eduardo Santos De Santana

209 Ludmilla Xavier Olivera

210 Liliane Oliveira De Freitas

22¢° Ana Beatriz Rodrigues Dos Santos
23¢9 Jaiane De Araujo Santos

242 Andressa Campos Ferreira Furquim
25¢ Bruna Faria Martins

262 Daniel Coelho Martins

279 Ana Vitéria Fontes Barbosa

28¢ Cleiteane Barroso Torres

299 Kelly Aparecida Ferreira Campos
309 Etyeli Gomes Pereira

319 Nicollas Eryck Arantes Cabral
320 Vitéria Kefflin Silvestre Sousa
332 Fabiana Neves Da Silva

34¢ Patricia Rodrigues De Brito

35¢ Ldria Maria Horbilon Mendonga
362 Patricia Da Silva E Silva

379 Vitéria Da Silva Ferreira

382 Samala Cintia Da Silva

39¢ Laryssa Barretos De Oliveira
409 Isabelle Lopes Pereira Da Silva
41¢ Bill Enttoni Borges

42° Maria Vitoria Mendonca Santos Gongalves
430 Janielen Da Silva Lopes

44° Gildirlei De Jesus Fernandes
459 Marinalva Araujo Da Silva

462 Marcely Cascaes Teixeira

479 Dorian Monteiro Teles

489 Julio Nélio Da Silva Mendonga

49¢ Camila Ferreira Silva



502
51°
522
53¢
542
55¢
562
572
582
59¢
602
612
622
632
642
652
662
672
682
692
702
712
722
732
742
752
762
77°
782
799
80¢
81¢
82¢
83¢
849
85¢
862
879
88¢
89¢
90¢
91¢
92¢
93¢
949
95¢
962
97¢
98¢
99¢

Fernanda Lira De Paiva

Juan Pablo Moreira Da Silva
Katrin Martinez

Marcella Ataides Ledo

Antonio Marcelino Nunes Martins
Ana Julia Fernandes Da Silva
Dolvira Mota Silva

Karla Israyane Freire Vieira
Cesley Da Silva Lopes

Daiane De Fatima Fonseca Gongalves
Jordana Costa De Oliveira
Liliane Tavares De Araujo Rodrigues
Manuella Damazio Da Silva
Kenny Luz Baez Camargo
Thannara Furquim Martins

Rita De Cassia De Oliveira Lopes
Raiely Silva De Almeida

Kessia Thaynara Pereira Da Silva
Katia Divina De Jesus

Raiane Dos Santos Bezerra
Katianne Silva Muniz

Manuela Lobato Moraes

Sarah Santana Ramos

Aline Borges Cardoso

Eduardo Henrique Alves Ferreira
Rosalina Dos Santos De Jesus
Laine Silva Dos Anjos

Kerolayne Marques Da Silva
Rozangela Maria Da Silva
Mateus Leylanne Rodrigues Dos Santos
Geovanna Cristine De Oliveira
Missilene De Jesus Santos
Yasmim Camargo Martins
Sandra De Deus Santana Santos
Elizangela Pereira Silva

Matheus Rodrigues Silva

Heryka Ramos Silva

Cleidiane Lopes De Sousa

Henzo Gabriel Dias Da Silva
Silvana Martins Carvalho

Aline Batista Dos Santos

Higor Pereira Cintra

Pierina Mesaros

Maria Cleciane Ferreira Da Silva
Bruelen Fagundes Alves

Taiane Faria Dos Santos

Mikaela Vieira Feranti Proto
Thiago Cicero Da Silva Lins
Evilym Ferreira Macédo Lima
Alana Peres Siqueira



1009
101¢
1029
103°
1042
1059
1062
107
1082
1099
1100
1119
1120
113¢
1149
115¢
1169
1179
1189
1199
1200
1219
1220
123¢
1249
125¢
1269
1279
1289
1292
1300
131
1320
1330
1349
1350
1369
1379
1389
1399
1400
141¢
1429
1430
1449
1450
1469
1479
1489
1499

Claudiana Da Silva Rocha
Manuela Castanho Do Amaral
Yasmin Delfino Da Silva

Aline Jardim Dos Santos E Souza
Guilherme Pererira Martins

Gleiza Reis Valois

Cristiane Gonzaga Da Silveira
Izanete Batista Da Silva

Douglas Camargo Anastacio Da Silva
Marilia Santos Da Paz

Alessandra Ribeiro Da Cruz
Arthur Gonzaga De Oliveira Silva
Keliane Dos Santos Barros
Elizangela Tavares De Lima
Mayana Carvalho Da Silva

Adriana Conceicao Marques
Maria Eduarda Antrocoli Borges
Luana Carolina De Almeida Lima
Beatriz Lima De Sousa

Elaine Gomes Amorim De Almeida
Ana Julia Assis Xavier

Jaqueline Lima Dos Santos

Thalita Araujo Brito

Pedro Lucas Carvalho Guimaraes
Suely Oliveira Lopes

Elaine Silva Ribeiro

Larisse De Sousa Firme

Lorraine Cristina Da Silva Moreira
Pablo Rodrigo Silva De Sousa
Anna Paula Da Concei¢do Mello Da Costa Lima
Vitoria Beatriz Freita Leite

Jovita Aparecida Oliveira Goulart
Mariana Cristina Dos Santos Bernardes
Michelly Ketely Costa Rodrigues
Ana Claudia Ferreira Silva
Stephany Souza Dias

Daniel Lima Concei¢ao

Camily Vitoria Bueno De Melo
Dhenif Freitas Araujo

Taillane De Oliveira

Gabrielly Felizarda Ferreira
Andreia Santana De Jesus

Liza Gabriela Rocha Ferreira

Alice Maria Martins Dos Santos
Diego Rodrigues De Jesus

Julio Nélio Da Silva Mendonca Filho
Taylinne Mayara Ferreira Muniz
Jaidete Silva

Ramylla Gabryelly Souza Campos
Talita Cavalcanti Dos Santos



15092 Gessienny Barbosa Santos

151¢ Sebastiana Souza Dias Gouveia
1529 Daniella Maisa Machado Soares
15392 Vanessa Dias Dos Santos Souza
1542 Francisca Das Chagas Ferreira De Souza
155¢ Alessandra De Castro Carmo
1569 Luzenilia De Oliveira Rocha

157¢ Hellen Katrynne Guimaraes Mendonga
1589 Vilma Da Silva Oliveira

159¢ Isabella Pelosi Borges De Deus
1602 Uriel Navy Vieira Nascimento
1619 Célia Beatriz Rodrigues Dos Santos
1629 Nivaldo Furquim Martins Neto
163¢ Leandra Nogueira Lima Silva
1649 Cassia Santos Moura

165¢ Joseane Da Silva Rodrigues

16692 Cleunice Santos Da Silva

1679 Camille Santos Da Silva

1682 Jadina Anaié Pereira De Faria
169¢ Leticia Henrique De Oliveira
17092 Luzia Roniely Ferreira De Souza
171¢ Gundim Duarte Braz Dos Santos
1720 Vitéria Alves Marques

1732 Katrinne Bernardes Ferreira
17490 Maria Lucia De Oliveira Arruda
175¢@ Barbara Evilen Coelho Souza
1769 Tafnis Dias Gouveia

1779 Rosanna Rodrigues Soares

1782 Ana Paula Rodrigues De Souza
179¢ Ana Maria Pereira Dos Santos
180¢ Priscila Vicente Gomes

181¢9 Lilliani Rodrigues Lemos

182¢2 Larisse Pereira Da Cruz

1839 Natdlia De Maria Costa Frazao
184¢ Marcella Duarte De Castro

1859 Emilly Mara Gabriel Faria

1862 Larana Dahlke Zamonaro

1879 Maria Eduarda Felix Soares

1882 Maria Clara Ciqueira Ferreira
1892 Taynara Cristina Ferreira Vieira
190¢ Silvany Moura Matos

191¢° Ana Clara Rezende Lobato

192¢ Natielly Cristine Ferreira Dos Santos
1939 Ana Clara Lima Lopes

194¢ Marcella Rosa Amorim Chaparini
1959 Emanuely Ribeiro De Souza

19692 Luziana Candida Vieira

197¢9 Mariana Chavarelli Cassere

198¢° Katia Ribeiro De Souza Teles

1999 Bernardo Yzabella Mayuma Dos Santos Bernardes



2002
201¢
202¢
203¢
2042
205¢
206
207
208¢
209¢
2100
211
212¢
213¢
2142
215¢
2169
2179
218¢
2199
2200
221¢
222¢
223¢
2240
225¢
2269
2279
228¢
2292
2300
231¢
232¢
233¢
2342
235¢
23692
237¢
238¢
2399
2402
241¢
242¢
243¢
2440
245¢
2462
247
248¢
2490

Dhouglas Kassiano Souza Oliveira
Maria Aparecida Alves De Araujo
Fernanda Bastos Cardoso

Julya Campos Dias

Jamisson Santos Da Silva

Williams Da Silva Santos

Selma Carvalho

Adriana Dias Dos Santos

Maria Das Gragas Santos Brandao
Lindomar Ferreira

Cledena Dias Lopes

Elizabeth Pereira Soares

Roberta De Cassia Maria Da Silva
Taline Silva Souza Barreto
Aparecida Faria Rodrigues
Gelibiane Santana Ferreira Mendonga
Juscelena Rosa Ferreira Dos Santos
Sara Silva De Goes Ribeiro

Bruno Camilo Santos Silva

Nitielle Geovanna Soares Costa
Maria lIzabel Oliveira Santos
Luana Pereira De Souza

Sara Fernanda Pereira Correia
Esther Vieira Dianari

Tayryne Ferreira Almeida

Tania Cristina Candida Ferreira
Laryssa Crystina Helrigl De Souza
Eduarda De Sousa Mota

Ana Dilza Alves Gongalves

Luidy Natan Silva Assis

Thayrones Davi Da Silva Soares
Ellen Alves Dos Santo

Lyanna Caitano Bueno Rezende Queiroz
Mayara Fernandes Da Silva
Rodrigo Dias Marinho

Kenia Araujo Dos Santos Rodrigues
Teresinha Messias Cardoso
Jayme Luiz De Andrade Fernandes
Lilian Chaiane Mendes Da Silva
Kénia Alves Santos

Ludimila De Jesus Rocha

Clarice Gomes Da Silva

Rosa Maria Teixeira

Welma Kauane Marinho Santos
Tais Oliveira Faria Alves

Marliane Gomes

Wanubia Rosa Pereira

Edivaldo Oliveira Novais

Késia Da Silva Sousa Correia
Samilly Dhiuly Margal Calegari



2509
251¢
252°
253¢
2542
255¢
2562
257¢

Kénia De Oliveira Gomes Barbosa
Kelizangela De Araujo Silva

Samantha Pamela Da Silva

Eliamar Aquino Da Silva

José Raimundo Rodrigues Diniz

Duciele Pereira Da Cruz

Cintia Divina Romualdo Mendonga Cruvinel
Fabiana Silva Rodrigues



